
винная карта
River club moscow

Шампанское и игристые вина
Drappier Carte d’Or Brut Champagne AOP

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Ruinart Brut

Ruinart rose

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2009

Champagne Pol Roger Brut Réserve (Magnum), Epernay, France

15000₽

24800₽

35000₽

46400₽

150000₽

230000₽

игристые вина
Grande Cuvee 1531 Cremant de Limoux Brut Reserve, Aimery 
Sieur d’Arques

Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Gialloro

Brut Reserva Cava DО Vilarnau

Cremant d'Alsace Brut

Mionetto, Cartizze DOCG

6500₽

5300₽

5800₽

6800₽

8500₽

основная винная карта

Розе игристые вина
Brut Reserva Rose Delicat Cava DO Vilarnau

A-Nobis Street Art №3 Rose Sekt Burgenland Brut Norbert Sz igeti

Cremant d'Alsace Rose Brut 

5600₽

6000₽

8900₽

франция.  Бургундия
Chardonnay Bourgogne AOC Lugny L’aurore

Sauvignon Saint-Bris,  Jean-Marc Brocard 

Bourgogne Vallee de l&apos;Yonne Aligote 
Jean-Marc Brocard

Pouilly Fuisse AOC Caves Des Hautes 
Cotes 

Bourgogne Chardonnay La Vignee, 
Bouchard Pere & Fils

Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc AOC 
Vieil le Vignes

5600₽

5500₽

5700₽

10500₽

9900₽

18900₽

Другие регионы Франции
Tresors de Loire Muscadet Sevre et Maine АОС  
Sur Lie Joseph Verdier

Gewurztraminer,  Trimbach

Riesling Reserve Alsace AOC Gustave Lorentz

Sylvaner Cuvee Oscar Clos Saint Landelin 

Pouilly-Fume En Travertin,  Henri  Bourgeois

Sancerre AOC Domaine Vacheron

4200₽

8900₽

6500₽

12500₽

12500₽

12500₽

белые  вина

ИСПАНИЯ,  ПОРТУГАЛИЯ
Pampano Verde jo Rueda DO Cuatro Rayas 2021

Albanta Albarino Rias Baixas 

Sanzo Verde jo Vinas Vie jas Do Вezac

Rodriguez  & Sanzo Whisba IGP

Rodriguez  & Sanzo Ba jo Velo

8500₽

4500₽

8900₽

6800₽

5400₽

ИТАЛИЯ
Gavi dei  Gavi DOCG Etichetta Nera

P fefferer Vigneti  delle Dolomiti  IGT

Gewürztraminer Alto-Adige DOC Cantina Tramin  

Sauvignon Blanc Collio,  Livon

Lugana San Benedetto, Zenato

Corte Giara,  Chardonnay, Veneto IGT Allergini

Vil la Solais,Santadi

Z isola,  "Az isa",  MAZZEI Sicil ia DOC 2021

8500₽

4500₽

8900₽

6800₽

5400₽

4700₽

4600₽

5500₽

Германия
Red Stone Riesling (Rheinhessen) Weingut Gunderloch

River Course Sauvignon Blanc 

6900₽

4800₽

австрия
Gruner Veltliner K lassik  eingut Nastl  

Sauvignon Blanc Steiermark  Heinrich Fuchs  

5500₽

5200₽

НОВЫЙ  СВЕТ  И  ПРОЧИЕ
Prototype Chardonnay California Raymond

Chenin Blanc, Simonsig, South Africa

Taka sauvignon blanc, New  Zealand

6900₽

5200₽

4800₽

4800₽
Coeur du Rouet, Chateau du Rouet

РОЗОВЫЕ  вина

Красные  вина

франция.  Бургундия
Coteaux Bourguignons Domaines 
Dominique Piron 

Cuvee Reserve Pinot Noir Bourgogne 
AOC  Maison Roche de Bellene

Crozes-Hermitage Nouvelere AOP

Chateau de Chassagne-Montrachet Rouge AOC 

Bourgogne Pinot Noir,  Domaine Pierre Gelin

Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru Aux 
Vignerondes AOC Caves Des Hautes Cotes

7100₽

12500₽

8100₽

14000₽

12500₽

21000₽

ИТАЛИЯ
Donosu Cannonau Di Sardegna DOC

Amarone Classico della Valpolicella(Az ienda 
Agricola Zyme di  Celestino Gaspari)

Brunello di  Montalcino(Il  Poggione)

Langhe DOCG Nebbiolo Giacomo 
Fenocchio /Пьемонт

Lagrein Colterenz io,  Alto Adige Trentino 

Valpolicella DOC Allegrini,  Veneto

N ipozzano Riserva (Chianti  Rufina) 

Le Volte dell&apos;  Ornellaia Toscana IGT 

4200₽

26000₽

17500₽

11500₽

10500₽

6300₽

7500₽

15400₽

Le Difese Tenuta San Guido Toscana 

Sherazade, Donnafugata 

Mazzei Castello di  Fonterutoli  Siepi Toscana IGT

Mazzei,  Z isola,  Sicil ia 2019

La Spinetta, Sangiovese " I l  Nero di  Casanova",  
Toscana IGT 2017  

Casanova della Spinetta, "Sezzana",  Toscana 
IGT 2006 

14500₽

9900₽

27000₽

6500₽

5500₽

14500₽

НОВЫЙ  СВЕТ  И  ПРОЧИЕ
Barossa Valley.  Shiraz-Cabernet Sauvignon .  Classic Haan 
Wines, Australia

Barossa Valley.  Wi lhelmus Haan Wines, Australia

Carmenere Estate Aconcagua Valley Vina Errazuriz ,  Chile

Malbec Mendoza Luigi  Bosca, Argentina

Z infandel Santa Monika, California USA

Pinotage Simonsig

Pinot Noir Petit  Clos Clos Henri,  New  Zealand

4800₽

11000₽

6500₽

6500₽

4300₽

7500₽

6300₽

порто
Conceito TAWNY PORT 20 years old 1200₽

испания
Carinena DOP.  Esteban Martin U lula 

Ribera del Duero DO Finca Resalso Emilio Moro

Marques de Riscal Reserva, 2019 г.  

Clos de Tafall  Priorat DOQ  Clos Berenguer  

4300₽

6900₽

10500₽

10500₽

Бордо
Chateau d&apos;Arvigny (Haut-Medoc), 2020 г. 9000₽

Другие регионы Франции
Sancerre Blanc Les Baronnes, Henri  Bourgeois 12500₽

ГЕРМАНИЯ
Blaufrank isch Hochberg Mittelburgenland Hans Igler 

River Course Pinot Noir

9500₽

4800₽

Бокалы белое
Le Grand Noir Winemaker’s Selection Chardonnay 

Bergkonig Riesling N iederosterreich Weingut 
Heninger

Paddle Creek  Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio Colli  Orientali  DOC

Macon Vil lages AOC

N icola Bergaglio Gavi del  Comune di  Gavi 
DOCG Rovereto  

750₽

780₽

800₽

750₽

850₽

850₽

Бокалы игристое
Bruni Prosecco 1740

Riesling Urban Sekt Brut

Tresors De Loire Cremant De Loire AOC Brut 
Joseph Verdier

Il  Colle Prosecco Treviso DOС  Extra Dry

Champagne AOC.Tribaut Brut Origine

Freixenet Cordon Negro Gran Seleccion Cava DO Brut

Brut Reserva Cava DО Vilarnau

700₽

750₽

850₽

700₽

1600₽

700₽

700₽

Бокалы Розовое
Bergkonig Zweigelt Rose N iederosterreich 
Weingut Heninger

750₽

бокалы

Бокалы Красное
Malbec La Linda, Luigi  Bosca

River Course Pinot Noir Rheinhessen 
Andreas Oster Weinkellerei  

Citran Bordeaux Superieur

Carinena DOP.  Esteban Martin U lula

Poggio Badiola Toscana IGT Mazzei

650₽

750₽

790₽

890₽

1600₽


